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ASPARAGUS LOWER CALIF
30-lb art Ige 31.00-34.00 std 30.00
Long Green Jbo 40.00 fair cond
35.00ezlge35.00 Ige 33.0034.0015-lb
ctn ezlge 17.00-18.00 Ige 16.00 one
label 24.00 MEXICO 30-lb art. Ige
34.00.

BEANS-GREEN LOWER
various bu containers Round
Green type unless otherwise stated
FLA Handpicked 15.00-17.00 few
18.00some 14.00.

BEETS TEXctn bchd 12s 6.00NJ
topped bubkt few 7.00.

BROCCOLI ABOUT STEADY
ctn bchd CALIF 14s 8-8.50 some
9.50-10.00 fair appear 6.50-7.00 18s
8.00-8.00 one label 10.00fair appear
7-7.50 ARIZ 14s & 18s 7-7.50 TEX
14s 8.00.

CABBAGE ABOUT STEADY 1-
3/4 buctn & crt medium Green
unless otherwise stated FLA 5.50-
6.00 mos 6.00 one label 6.50 fair
cond 4.00-5.00 sml-med 5-5.50Savoy
8.00 fair cond 7.00 Red 9.00-11.00
few 8.50 TEX5.50-6.50 fair cond low
as 5.00 Savoy fair cond 4.00 NY
Danish type 50-lb sks 840 s 4.50 few
hgrRed 50-lb sacks 10.00few 11.00.

CARROTS ABOUT STEADY 48-
1 lb film bags in film sacks CALIF
med-lge 7.50-8.00 mos 8.00 few 7.00
one label 10.50 FLA med 6.50-7.00
TEXmed 7.50-8.00 50-lb sacks loose
jumboTEX 5.00 FLA 5.504.00 few
7.00 ctn bchd 24s CALIF 10.50
miniature type 20-12 oz film bags
FL4.00.

CAULIFLOWER ABOUT
STEADY ctn film wrpd CALIF 9s
9-9.5012 s 10.00-10.50one label high
as 11.00 ARIZ 9s 7-7.5012 s 7.506.00

mos 8.0016 s 6.50-7.00.
CELERY ABOUT STEADY

CALIF ctns 1-1/2 doz 12.00 2 doz
13.00 few 14.00 2-1/2 doz 13.00-14.00
3 doz 11.50-12.00one label 1-1/2 doz
14.00 2-24/2 doz 15.00 3 doz 14.00
FLAcrt 2-1/2 doz 9.50-10.50 few 9.00
few 11.00 3 doz 9.00 TEX ctn 2 doz
10.002-1/2doz 9-9.50.

CHINESE CABBAGE FLA
celery crt 10.00 CALIF celery crt
Nappa 9.50 50-lb ctn Bok Choy
14.00.

CUCUMBERS ABOUT STEADY
1-1/9 bucrts & ctn waxed med
unless otherwise stated FLA med
fair appear few 18.00-20.00
MEXICO fair qual few 18.00 ord
qual 10.00-13.00mos 12.00-13.00fair
cond low as 6.00 Pickles unwaxed
med 18.00 HONDURAS ord qual
8.00-10.00.

EGGPLANT SUPPLIES LIGHT
FLA 1-1/9buctn few 14.00-15.00.

ENDIVE ABOUT STEADY FLA
1-1/9bucrts 6.50-7.50 few 6.00.

ESCAROLE ABOUT STEADY
FLA 1-1/9 bucrts 6.00-7.50 mos 6.00-
7.00 ord cond 2.00.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY
crates approximately 1-1/2 bu
bchd unless otherwise stated GA
Collards 6.00 fair cond 5-5.50
Mustard 6.50 fair cond 5.00 Turnip
Tops 6.50 Kale 6.00-7.00 mos 6.50
Rape 6-6.50 TEX 24s Collards &

Mustard 6-6.50 Turnip Tops 6.50-
7.00 with Root 6.50 Kale 6.50 ARIZ
20-lb ctn Broccoli Rabe 19.00 loose
one label 14.00-15.00 previous
commitments 12.00 MEXICO 20-lb
ctn BroccoliRabe 11.00-12.00.

LEEKS FLA ctn bchd 12s 11.00-
<12.00.

LETTUCE ICEBERG HIGHER
ctn 24s unless otherwise stated
CALIF 11.00-13.00 mos 11.50-12.50
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Meyer's "ROCKY"
MINERAL FEEDER

• For Boltor Performance, provide Free Choice
Mineral

• All Fiberglass, No Maintenance
• Rounded and Precisely Weighted Bottom makes it

Stand Up at All Times
• Patent Pending

Forage loxot

E-Z Trail Wagons

Cnblo Fttd Bunk

Stnl lolt ThrowOS —.
Cabli Fxdcrs

Call Binkley & Hurst Bros., Inc.
AndPlace Your Order Now!

FARM EQUIPMENT BUYERS TRUST THE NAME MEYER'S

nfift/r Ttv tttTt"il33Rothsville Station Rd.HINKLER HuRST Lititz, PA 17543
W Mile North of Koth-sville

BRUtJ. INC. (717) 626-4705
j flours Mon-Fn 7 AM-5 PM,

*- AM.S PA.n- j S«. 7AM - MAM
♦ I him 1 losed Uirdiilhi;.

fair quallowas 10.00fair cond 7.00-
8.00 ARIZ 11,08-13.00 mas 12.00-
13.00 film wrpd 30s 10.00
ROMAINE ABOUT STEADY
CALIF 24s ctn 11.00-13.00fe*i 13.50
crt 16.00 ARIZ 24s ctn 11.00-12.00
previous commitments 10.50 crts
15.00 FLA ctn 24s 80.50 BIG
BOSTON ARIZ ctn 24s ord cond
5.00- FLA ctn 24s 8-6.50
MEXICO ctn 24s 11.00 8188 FLA
ctn 24s 6.00 LEAF CALIF ctn 24s
11.00- some 13.50few 10.00fair
cond 9.50 ord cond 6.00 ARIZ ctn
24s including Red 11.00-11.50
previous commitments 10.50.

OKRA MEXICO 15-lb crt sml-
med few 14.00.

per lb MEXICO 1.20-1.25
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC fair
cond80 cents (CORRECTION FOR
YESTERDAY’S REPORT: FAIR
COND SHOULD HAVEREAD .90-
LOO).

PEPPERS ABOUT STEADY 1-
1/9bucrts& ctns Calif Wonder type
Green unless otherwise statedFLA
exlge fair cond 6-6.50 Ige 7.00-8.00
few 8.50-9.00 fair cond 5.00- 6.00
med few 5.50 Mixed Red Ige 5.00-
6.00 med 5.00 Red exlge fair cond
10.00MEXICO Ige8.00 med-Ige 7.50
fair cond 4.50-6.00 med 6-6.50 Red
medfair cond5.00.

RADISHES ABOUT STEADY
FLA ctns Red 30-6 oz film bags
3.50-4.00 mos 3.50 14-1 lb film bags
3.50 MEXICO ctn bchd 24sRed 7.00
fair cond 4.00-5.00.

ONIONS-GREEN ABOUT
STEADY CALIF ctn bchd 48s 7.00
MEXICO ctn bchd 48s 7-7.50 mos
7.00 poor cond 2.00.'

PARSLEY ABOUT STEADY
bunched 5 dozen Curly unless
otherwisestated TEXcrt& ctn fair
appear 7-7.50 Plain 9.00 fair appear
7.00 CALIF 9.50 fair cond 7.50-8.00
FLAcrt 8.00.

SPINACH ABOUT STEADY
Savoy type TEX bubkt 7.00-6.00
few 9.00bchd 24s9.50-10.

SQUASH ABOUT STEADY FLA
1/2 buctn Zucchini sml-med 11.00-
13.00 MEXICO lug Zucchini sml-
med 12.00-14.00fair cond 10.00med
10.00-12.00Yellow Straigfatneck lug
sml-med ord cond 5.00-8.00 1-1/9
bucrtZucchini med-lge 8.00.

PEAS-GREEN MEXICO 1-1/9
bucrts 10.00.

PEAS-SUGAR 10-lb crts & ctn
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Over 5000 Acres of Alfalfa Hydro Seeded
By-Our Experienced Applicators With

Modern Flotation Equipment.
Reserve your seed early to be assured of the

Alfalfa of your choice.

ALFALFA SEEDS AVAILABLE
BIG TEN - MAGNUM + - EDGE

ARROW - ARMOR & Many Others

SWEET POTATOES HIGHER
50-lb ctn Jewel type curedNC 15.00
fair appear 13.50 Ige 10.00 DE ord
qual4.50 Ige fair qual4.501/2 buctn
NJ Yellow Jersey fair qual few
4.50.

TOMATOES ABOUT STEADY
25-lb ctn Pink to Light Red US
Comb or better unless otherwise
stated SALES BY REPACKERS
FLA Sxfis 14.00 6x6s 12.00 SALES
BY OTHERS FLA sx6s 13.00 6z6s
12.006x7s 11.00fair qual sz6s 10.00-
11.00mos 10.50-11.00 fair cond 9.00
6x6s 9.00 6z7s 8.00 DOMINICAN
REPUBLIC sx6s fair cond 9.00
MEXICO 2-lyr flat sxss 8.00-10.00
PLUM TYPE MEXICO lug 9.00
fair cond few 6.00-7.00 CHERRY
TYPE 12-1pint flats MEXICO fair
cond 8.00.

TURNIPS topped NJ 25-lb mesh
bags med 4.50 TEX 25-lb film bags
med fair appear 3.00

RADISHES ABOUT STEADY
cartonRed 30-6 ounce film bags FL
4-450*.

SPINACH ABOUT STEADY
Savoy type TX bushel baskets 700-
800 carton bunched 24s 9-960 flat
type CA carton bunched 24s 800*.
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SPECIALIZING IN FLUID FERTILIZER
ATTENTION ALFALFA GROWERS!

ATTENTION TOBACCO FARMERS

Tvm*> March 17-Sa.m.
Tues., March 24- 9 a»m.

We are announcing the final sale dates of the season at
Garden Spot. All farmers who wish to sell their tobacco are
encouraged to deliver their tobacco to one of these 2 sales.
We have also made arrangements to process tobacco for
those farmers who wish to. Call Garden Spot for details on
processing.

Receiving Tobacco Six Days A Waata
w

lll*',*————«***—*****—tM—lll! . ' .

Monday - Friday 7:30 to 5:00
Saturday - 8 a.m. to 12 noon

&

Prompt payment for your crop - Checks available day of sale
Trucking arrangements can be made - Tobacco Seed For Sale

Warehouse located in Earland Industrial Park between New
Holland & Blue Ball along Rt. 23 behind JB Zimmerman
Hardware.

GARDEN SPOT TOBACCO AUCTION
Member

.^7 Keystone Tobacco
Marketing Group

"THE NEW CHOICE"

Garden Spot Tobacco Auction
PO Box 190
Blue Ball, PA 17506
717-354-6934
Lie. # AY-23-L


